DAVITA INC.

DAVITA INC.

ISIN: US23918K1088

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:02

Price
133.51 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.56% (0.74)

US23918K1088
DVA

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

10,951 EUR
S&P 500

131.67 USD (100)
136.94 USD (100)
131.70 USD
134.01 USD
130.96 USD
132.77 USD
133.108278 USD
477,673
63,545,922.00
14,702

WKN: 23918K108

140.00
120.00

100.00

wool

60.00

40.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US23918K1088&ID_NOTATION=260115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US23918K1088&ID_NOTATION=260115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1d0b1b3a61bb1983637d54eaaded64d7383f51de5ac6e9cd257f1913b12f54d&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3bc1160d39df293e8&time=1714409433&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27f68a46ae364286072199b36e961f1c603a3e3b818fe726b30b0466b4bb3252&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=71a5edf7e837340c8&time=1714409433&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f72eba186d8bceaa253506791fc76c21f69b57922dfa4bd9bcb919e53968a5fc&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b5e6f89b9057be3e&time=1714409433&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64c4e1db66d3528c78914c0f2e654584874e1769ee18fc6c7177f5b77a79ed5d&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=150563020d17b6106&time=1714409433&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57afdfcd0313553cb7642873efb9c1ae774e75d53a41cfd61b9d6f9194f33270&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=591a2e46fd12b1444&time=1714409433&tool=RSC

DAVITA INC.

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:02

Price
133.51 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.56% (0.74)

ISIN US23918K1088
Symbol DVA
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,951 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 131.67 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 136.94 USD (100)
Open 131.70 USD
High 134.01 USD
Low 130.96 USD
Close (prev. day) 132.77 USD
VWAP 133.108278 USD
Volume (pcs) 477,673
Trading volume 63,545,922.00
Number of trades 14,702
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +72.29% +54.76% +17.79%
Perf (abs.) +56.02  +47.24  +20.16
Beta 0.62 0.62 0.55
Volatility  29.05 37.53 38.65

ERSTE

Group

140.00

120.00

100.00

a80.00

60.00

40.00

Sy

2020
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2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactS

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

et

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2021/01/

Time

22:26

10:32

22:00

08:03

16:52

133.09 USD (509,057)
133.64 USD (651,388)
119.70 USD (815,571)
105.41 USD (896,195)

141.54 USD (2024/03/13)

103.40 USD (2024/01/23)

141.54 USD (2024/03/13)

71.51 USD (2023/10/11)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
124.80 EUR  0.01 2
123.25 EUR  0.00 4
133.51 USD  63.55 14,702
124.30 EUR  0.00 1
122.3316 USD 0.13 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=260115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35580374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3040455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3040456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805495

DAVITA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/04/ 08:00 123.45 EUR
26

2024/04/ 08:20 123.40 EUR
26

2024/04/ 08:10 123.35 EUR
26

2024/04/ 08:08 123.45 EUR
26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3040457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2605296

DAVITA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Da '| ta.

Contact Details
DAVITA INC.

2000 16th Street - 80202-7198 Denver
Telefon: +1-720-631-2100
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pamela Arway
Gregory Moore

Adam
Schechter

Barbara Desoer
Charles Berg
Dennis Pullin
Jason Hollar
John Nehra
Phyllis Yale

Wendy
Schoppert

Javier J.
Rodriguez

Christopher M.
Berry

James O.
Hearty

Jeffrey A.
Giullian

Joel Ackerman

Kathleen A.
Waters

Kenny Gardner

Michael D.
Staffieri

Robert Lang

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:-

	DAVITA INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



